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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 27 Women, 100m Butterfly 2013 and older
05.05.2024 - 11:24 Results Prelim
Meet Record 1:04.63 PETERS, Lena Luxembourg
National Record 1:02.02 PETERS, Lena CNDu Baku (AZE) 24.07.2019

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:05.12 618 A 30.74 34.38
2. SCHOLER, Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.94 544 A 31.77 36.17
3. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.38 534 A 32.33 36.05
4. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:09.54 507 A 32.47 37.07
5. HRIC, Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.46 488 A 32.19 38.27
6. BOHLER, Nora 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:12.31 451 A 32.42 39.89
7. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:13.10 437 A 33.41 39.69
8. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:14.08 420 A 33.65 40.43
9. CONSTANTIN, Sophia-Elena 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:16.27 384 A 34.62 41.65

10. WINDISCH, Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.07 358 A 34.87 43.20
11. QUARTIER, Philine 09 Ieper Swimming 1:21.12 319 B 36.37 44.75
12. ALBERS, Emely 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:23.29 295 B 36.82 46.47
13. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.35 284 B 37.90 46.45
14. PIACENTINI, Giulia 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.93 278 B * 37.18 47.75
15. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.43 246 B 39.91 48.52
16. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.90 243 B 40.45 48.45
17. SCHMIDT, Kira 13 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.49 215 B 41.56 50.93
18. ZHAO, Ruoqing 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:32.91 212 B 42.56 50.35
19. KAPANTAIDAKI, Maria Rafaela 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.06 211 B * 41.28 51.78
20. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.19 204 B * 41.78 52.41
21. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:35.09 198 C 44.60 50.49
22. HRYSHCHENKO, Angelina 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:35.45 196 C 41.78 53.67
23. MEDDOURI, Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:40.72 167 C * 44.71 56.01
24. BIETTE, Luce 12 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:48.17 134 C * 50.84 57.33

DNS OLIVERO, Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS VALERIUS, Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V.

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. SCHOLER, Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.94 544 A 31.77 36.17
2. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.38 534 A 32.33 36.05
3. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:13.10 437 A 33.41 39.69
4. CONSTANTIN, Sophia-Elena 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:16.27 384 A 34.62 41.65
5. QUARTIER, Philine 09 Ieper Swimming 1:21.12 319 B 36.37 44.75
6. ALBERS, Emely 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:23.29 295 B 36.82 46.47
7. PIACENTINI, Giulia 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.93 278 B * 37.18 47.75
8. KAPANTAIDAKI, Maria Rafaela 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.06 211 B * 41.28 51.78

DNS OLIVERO, Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. WINDISCH, Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.07 358 A 34.87 43.20
2. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.35 284 B 37.90 46.45
3. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.43 246 B 39.91 48.52
4. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.90 243 B 40.45 48.45
5. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.19 204 B * 41.78 52.41

DNS VALERIUS, Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V.
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 27, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. SCHMIDT, Kira 13 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.49 215 B 41.56 50.93
2. ZHAO, Ruoqing 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:32.91 212 B 42.56 50.35
3. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:35.09 198 C 44.60 50.49
4. HRYSHCHENKO, Angelina 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:35.45 196 C 41.78 53.67
5. MEDDOURI, Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:40.72 167 C * 44.71 56.01
6. BIETTE, Luce 12 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:48.17 134 C * 50.84 57.33


